
Armbrust 10 m, Herrenklasse 5.10.10

1. 9404 SV Hubertus Trösel 1141

      Hechler, Ronny 381

      Müller, Thomas 381

      Reinsch, Rüdiger 379

2. 1810 SSV Oberzwehren 1547 1138

      Haberland, Alicia 373

      Meers, Kevin 385

      Waßmuth, Daniel 380

3. 4306 SV Mademühlen 1 1135

      Neumann, Peter 383

      Weigel, Andre´ 377

      Weigel, Stephanie 375

4. 0301 SSGem Biebergemünd 1969 1116

      Koch, Sebastian 374

      Dimter, Tobias 365

      Senzel, Jan 377

5. 9101 PSG Darmstadt 1106

      Schneider, Florian 368

      Stier, Bernd 356

      Grobbauer, Daniel 382

6. 8405 Cronberger SGes 1398 1105

      Kind, Holger 363

      Klauer, Torsten 371

      Steinhof, Michael 371

7. 0305 SV Freischütz 1918 Bieber 1101

      Rickert, Natascha 351

      Aull, Holger 381

      Mobley, Victoria 369

8. 1203 SC Sandershausen 1099

      Eckl, Günter 361

      Eckl, Ute 360

      Siemon, Juliana 378

9. 9404 SV Hubertus Trösel 2 1094

      Gunkel, Daniel 372

      Gunkel, Uwe 351

      Stumpf, Markus 371

10. 8322 SV 1967 Sulzbach 1089

      Malkowski, Michal 376

      Molzahn, Dominik 352

      Rink-Prager, Wolfgang 361

11. 9410 Fürther SV Hassia 1928 1085

      Bär, Reiner 358

      Bär, Yvonne 349

      Reinig, Thorben 378

12. 7323 SV Steinfischbach 1054

      Börger, Stefan 366

      Lane, Mark William 329

      Zehl, Klaus-Peter 359

13. 3417 SV Rotensee 825

      Kerstberger, Claudia 338

      Licht, Sebastian 363

      Woyke, Lothar 124

na. 4317 SG Mandeln 2 717

      Brammann, Lea 362

      Karle, Michael 0

      Riedel, Chris 355

na. 5409 SV Freienseen  2 69

      Borowiak, Peter 69

      Hofmann, Dirk 0

      Nold, Laura 0

na. 5409 SV Freienseen  1 0

      Hofmann, Lukas 0

      Rehmet, Markus 0

      Schreiner, Bernd 0

na. 5314 SV 1925 Allendorf/Lumda 0

      Fuhrmann, Kornelia 0

      Heide-Korzen, Astrid 0

      Koch, Dominik 0

na. 4317 SG Mandeln 1 0

      Lemme, Julien 0

      Oppermann, Sven 0

      Traut, Svenja 0

Armbrust 10 m, Herrenklasse 5.10.10

1. Meers, Kevin 1810   SSV Oberzwehren 1547 385

2. Neumann, Peter 4306   SV Mademühlen 1 383

3. Grobbauer, Daniel 9101   PSG Darmstadt 382

4. Aull, Holger 0305   SV Freischütz 1918 Bieber 381

5. Hechler, Ronny 9404   SV Hubertus Trösel 381

6. Waßmuth, Daniel 1810   SSV Oberzwehren 1547 380

7. Senzel, Jan 0301   SSGem Biebergemünd 
1969

377

8. Weigel, Andre´ 4306   SV Mademühlen 1 377

9. Rompf, Kevin 4306   SV Mademühlen 2 377

10. Malkowski, Michal 8322   SV 1967 Sulzbach 376

11. Koch, Sebastian 0301   SSGem Biebergemünd 
1969

374

12. Gunkel, Daniel 9404   SV Hubertus Trösel 2 372

13. Klauer, Torsten 8405   Cronberger SGes 1398 371

14. Steinhof, Michael 8405   Cronberger SGes 1398 371

15. Schneider, Florian 9101   PSG Darmstadt 368

16. Kind, Holger 8405   Cronberger SGes 1398 363

17. Licht, Sebastian 3417   SV Rotensee 363

18. Koch, Alexander 0301   SSGem Biebergemünd 
1969  1

360

19. Mohri, Markus 4306   SV Mademühlen 2 354

20. Molzahn, Dominik 8322   SV 1967 Sulzbach 352

21. Lachnit, Lutz 7408   SV Elz 333

22. Lane, Mark William 7323   SV Steinfischbach 329

na. Bläß, Raimund 9404   SV Trösel  3 0

na. Hasslinger, Rene 9405   SV Heppenheim 0

na. Hofmann, Lukas 5409   SV Freienseen  1 0

na. Karle, Michael 4317   SG Mandeln 2 0

na. Koch, Dominik 5314   SV 1925 Allendorf/Lumda 0

na. Lemme, Julien 4317   SG Mandeln 1 0

na. Oppermann, Sven 4317   SG Mandeln 1 0

na. Rehmet, Markus 5409   SV Freienseen  1 0

na. Schreiner, Bernd 5409   SV Freienseen  1 0

Armbrust 10 m, Damenklasse 5.10.11

1. Weigel, Stephanie 4306   SV Mademühlen 1 375

2. Haberland, Alicia 1810   SSV Oberzwehren 1547 373

3. Mobley, Victoria 0305   SV Freischütz 1918 Bieber 369

4. Rickert, Nicole 0305   SV Freischütz 1918 Bieber 365

5. Eckl, Ute 1203   SC Sandershausen 360

6. Rickert, Natascha 0305   SV Freischütz 1918 Bieber 351

7. Bär, Yvonne 9410   Fürther SV Hassia 1928 349

8. Walter, Sandra 9404   SV Hubertus Trösel  4 336

9. Marquardt, Tanja 9410   Fürther SV Hassia 1928 285

na. Fuhrmann, Kornelia 5314   SV 1925 Allendorf/Lumda 0

na. Heide-Korzen, Astrid 5314   SV 1925 Allendorf/Lumda 0

na. Traut, Svenja 4317   SG Mandeln 1 0

na. Vogt, Laura 9101   PSG Darmstadt 0

Armbrust 10 m, Juniorenklasse A 5.10.40

1. Siemon, Juliana 1203   SC Sandershausen 378

2. Reinig, Thorben 9410   Fürther SV Hassia 1928 378

3. Dimter, Tobias 0301   SSGem Biebergemünd 
1969

365

4. Brammann, Lea 4317   SG Mandeln 2 362

5. Riedel, Chris 4317   SG Mandeln 2 355

6. Beyer, Lars 9406   Priv. SGes 1578-1969 
Zwingenberg

298

na. Nold, Laura 5409   SV Freienseen  2 0

Armbrust 10 m, Herren-Altersklasse 5.10.50

1. Müller, Thomas 9404   SV Hubertus Trösel 381

2. Reinsch, Rüdiger 9404   SV Hubertus Trösel 379

3. Hanson, Frank 4207   SV Mengerskirchen 378

4. Poth, Elke 6307   ESV Elm 374

5. Harbach, Thomas 0307   SSV Großenhausen 1925 374

6. Stumpf, Markus 9404   SV Hubertus Trösel 2 371

7. Becker, Armin 9404   SV Trösel  3 367

8. Schulz, Reimund 1805   SSV Baunatal 1927 367

9. Schmidt, Meike 6307   ESV Elm 366

10. Börger, Stefan 7323   SV Steinfischbach 366
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11. Eckrich, Kerstin 7403   SV Erbach 365

12. Schneider, Thorsten 4312   KKSV Übernthal 362

13. Eckl, Günter 1203   SC Sandershausen 361

14. Zehl, Klaus-Peter 7323   SV Steinfischbach 359

15. Bär, Reiner 9410   Fürther SV Hassia 1928 358

16. Stier, Bernd 9101   PSG Darmstadt 356

17. Gunkel, Uwe 9404   SV Hubertus Trösel 2 351

18. Kerstberger, Claudia 3417   SV Rotensee 338

19. Hartweg, Frank 0201   SGes Büdingen 331

na. Dimter, Christian 0305   SV Freischütz 1918 Bieber  
1

0

na. Hofmann, Dirk 5409   SV Freienseen  2 0

na. Marth, Lothar 1109   SSV Wilhelmshausen 1919 0

na. Neumann, Monika 0316   SV Edelweiss Eidengesäss 0

na. Vaupel, Thomas 1203   SC Sandershausen 0

Armbrust 10 m, Seniorenklasse A 5.10.60

1. Löw, Hildegard 7403   SV Erbach 366

2. Rink-Prager, Wolfgang 8322   SV 1967 Sulzbach 361

3. Müller, Walter 9404   SV Hubertus Trösel  4 350

4. Nüchter, Wolfgang 8407   SV Oberursel 1464 332

5. Woyke, Lothar 3417   SV Rotensee 124

6. Borowiak, Peter 5409   SV Freienseen  2 69

na. Schäfer, Arno 9404   SV Hubertus Trösel  4 0

Armbrust national Scheibe, Herrenklasse 5.31.10

1. 0301 SSGem Biebergemünd 1969  1 343

      Aull, Holger 115

      Koch, Sebastian 115

      Senzel, Jan 113

2. 4306 SV Mademühlen 337

      Neumann, Peter 113

      Weigel, Andre´ 112

      Weigel, Stephanie 112

3. 8322 SV 1967 Sulzbach 1 330

      Dannfald, Stefan 108

      Malkowski, Michal 113

      Rink-Prager, Wolfgang 109

4. 0316 SV Edelweiss Eidengesäss 328

      Dimter, Christian 116

      Huck, Andre 99

      Huth, Alexander 113

5. 9404 SV Hubertus Trösel 311

      Becker, Armin 102

      Gunkel, Uwe 111

      Mueller, Walter 98

6. 9101 Priv. SGes Darmstadt 308

      Grobbauer, Daniel 110

      Keller, Norbert 86

      Schneider, Florian 112

Q. 0301 SSGem Biebergemünd 1969   2 321

      Dimter, Tobias 108

      Koch, Alexander 112

      Ritzel, Luca 101

Q. 8322 SV 1967 Sulzbach 2 320

      Knoch, Bernd 100

      Küllmar, Gerd 107

      Molzahn, Dominik 113

Armbrust national Scheibe, Herrenklasse 5.31.10

1. Koch, Sebastian 0301   SSGem Biebergemünd 
1969  1

115

2. Aull, Holger 0301   SSGem Biebergemünd 
1969  1

115

3. Senzel, Jan 0301   SSGem Biebergemünd 
1969  1

113

4. Malkowski, Michal 8322   SV 1967 Sulzbach 1 113

5. Neumann, Peter 4306   SV Mademühlen 113

6. Huth, Alexander 0316   SV Edelweiss Eidengesäss 113

7. Weigel, Andre´ 4306   SV Mademühlen 112

8. Schneider, Florian 9101   Priv. SGes Darmstadt 112

9. Weigel, Stephanie 4306   SV Mademühlen 112

10. Grobbauer, Daniel 9101   Priv. SGes Darmstadt 110

10. Mobley, Victoria 0305   SV Freischütz 1918 Bieber 110

12. Gunkel, Richard 9406   Priv. SGes 1578-1969 
Zwingenberg

109

12. Hasslinger, Rene 9405   SV Heppenheim 1928 109

14. Dannfald, Stefan 8322   SV 1967 Sulzbach 1 108

15. Huck, Andre 0316   SV Edelweiss Eidengesäss 99

16. Arnold, Manuel 9404   SV Hubertus Trösel 96

AK. Molzahn, Dominik 8322   SV 1967 Sulzbach 2 113

AK. Koch, Alexander 0301   SSGem Biebergemünd 
1969   2

112

AK. Gunkel, Daniel 9404   SV Hubertus Trösel 112

Armbrust national Scheibe, Juniorenklasse A 5.31.40

1. Reinig, Thorben 9410   Fürther SV Hassia 1928 117

2. Dimter, Tobias 0301   SSGem Biebergemünd 
1969   2

108

3. Ritzel, Luca 0301   SSGem Biebergemünd 
1969   2

101

4. Beyer, Lars 9406   Priv. SGes 1578-1969 
Zwingenberg

92

Armbrust national Scheibe, Herren-Altersklasse 5.31.50

1. Dimter, Christian 0316   SV Edelweiss Eidengesäss 116

2. Gunkel, Uwe 9404   SV Hubertus Trösel 111

3. Schulz, Reimund 1810   SSV Oberzwehren 1547 110

4. Becker, Armin 9404   SV Hubertus Trösel 102

Armbrust national Scheibe, Seniorenklasse A 5.31.60

1. Rink-Prager, Wolfgang 8322   SV 1967 Sulzbach 1 109

2. Küllmar, Gerd 8322   SV 1967 Sulzbach 2 107

3. Knoch, Bernd 8322   SV 1967 Sulzbach 2 100

4. Mueller, Walter 9404   SV Hubertus Trösel 98

5. Poth, Karlheinz 5401   SV Laubach 97

6. Keller, Norbert 9101   Priv. SGes Darmstadt 86

Feldarmbrust, Herrenklasse 5.43.10

1. 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 2586

      Bessert, Benjamin 868

      Schmidt, Ina 873

      Steiger, Oliver 845

2. 3206 KKSV 1926 Wabern 2421

      Mardorf, Heiko 794

      Löwer, Christian 826

      Löwer, Heinz_ Werner 801

3. 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 2393

      Braun, Harold 809

      Kreps, Bernhard 840

      Horch, Manuel 744

4. 3206 KKSV 1926 Wabern 1494

      Hellwig, Stefan 789

      Schlechter, Julia 705

      Schefer, Markus 0

5. 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 784

      Appel, Volker 7

      Grupe, Ralf 777

      Zimmer, Michael 0

Feldarmbrust, Herrenklasse 5.43.10

1. Schmidt, Ina 8231   SV Diana Ober Roden 873

2. Bessert, Benjamin 8231   SV Diana Ober Roden 868

3. Steiger, Oliver 8231   SV Diana Ober Roden 845

4. Löwer, Christian 3206   KKSV 1926 Wabern 826

5. Weigel, Stephanie 4306   SV Mademühlen 795

6. Mardorf, Heiko 3206   KKSV 1926 Wabern 794

7. Hellwig, Stefan 3206   KKSV 1926 Wabern 789

8. Grobbauer, Daniel 9101   Priv. SGes Darmstadt 784

9. Grupe, Ralf 8231   SV Diana Ober Roden 777

10. Horch, Manuel 8231   SV Diana Ober Roden 744

11. Schlechter, Julia 3206   KKSV 1926 Wabern 705

na. Schefer, Markus 3206   KKSV 1926 Wabern 0

Feldarmbrust, Herren-Altersklasse 5.43.50

1. Kreps, Bernhard 8231   SV Diana Ober Roden 840

2. Braun, Harold 8231   SV Diana Ober Roden 809

3. Löwer, Heinz_ Werner 3206   KKSV 1926 Wabern 801
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4. Von Donop, Harald 1209   SSV 1968 Fuldabrück 714

5. Appel, Volker 8231   SV Diana Ober Roden 7

na. Zimmer, Michael 8231   SV Diana Ober Roden 0
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